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2023 Ninja 400

PARTS LIST
Decals(M.M.D.Gray)(HPFBN/HPFBL)

ITEM NAME
MARK,WINDSHIELD,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054)
MARK,FUEL TANK,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054A)
MARK,TAIL COVER,400 (Ref # 56054B)
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,UPP,LH,CNT (Ref # 56076)
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,UPP,RH,CNT (Ref # 56076A)
PATTERN,TAIL COVER,LH (Ref # 56076B)
PATTERN,TAIL COVER,RH (Ref # 56076C)
PATTERN,WHEEL,YEL/BLK,4X1353 (Ref # 56076D)
PATTERN,FUEL TANK,LH (Ref # 56076E)
PATTERN,FUEL TANK,RH (Ref # 56076F)
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,LH,LWR (Ref # 56076G)
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,RH,LWR (Ref # 56076H)
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,LH,UPP,UPP (Ref # 56076I)
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,LH,UPP,LWR (Ref # 56076))
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,RH,UPP,UPP (Ref # 56076K)
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,RH,UPP,LWR (Ref # 56076L)
PATTERN,UPP COWLING,LH (Ref # 56076M)
PATTERN,UPP COWLING,RH (Ref # 56076N)

RIM STRIPE APPLICATOR (Ref # 57001)

PART NUMBER

56054-2261
56054-2558
56054-3882
56076-3834
56076-3837
56076-7264
56076-7265
56076-7266
56076-7267
56076-7268
56076-7269
56076-7270
56076-7271
56076-7272
56076-7273
56076-7274
56076-7275
56076-7276
57001-1752
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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